
Lease: Cayot
i Well#:16'\B

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield felv~n~~ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: S~-SW-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 IY A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~OOUwrPN ~~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:.w.r 11:07
OPR#: 4339 ~ 11-1 , :o¥ FEL:~ ;l?>:>FlOffice # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29161-00-00

37' of 6" 8 sacks Started: 7/20/12
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/23/12
728' 2 7/8 92 sacks 55/8 SN: 705' Packer: TO: 719'

18 rnd

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 2 711 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
28 30 Clay 5 716 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
3 33 light Shale 2 718 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
22 55 lime 11 729 Sandy Shale
5 60 Black Shale TD 739 Shale
11 71 lime

10 81 Shale (limey)

17 98 lime
19 117 Shale

5 122 Sand (Dry)

16 138 lime

7 145 Shale
11 156 Sandy Shale

11 167 Sand (Dry)

64 231 Shale
20 251 lime

7 258 Shale

9 267 Sand (Dry)

16 283 Shale
5 288 lime

10 298 Shale

5 303 Shale (limey) (Fractured) (Leaking Fluid)
12 315 Sand (Dry)

15 330 lime

17 347 Shale
25 372 lime

12 384 Shale Surface 7-20-12 Set Time 1:00pm Called 11:30am Alan

20 404 lime Longstring 728' 27/8 8 rod 7-23-12 TO 739'

4 408 Shale Set TIme 12: OOam Called 10:45am Becky
15 423 lime

158 581 Shale

7 588 lime
41 629 Shale

6 635 lime

4 639 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
13 652 "- , Shale

3 655 lime

26 681 Shale (limey)

5 686 lime
20 706 Shale (limey)

3 709 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 16~H

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: S~"-SW-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL:'1'65-11.0l
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: Nee ~J~~q
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29161-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/20/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/23/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 708 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 709.00'

1 709 1:00 1

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) 711.00'
2 710 3:00 2

3 711 5:30 2.5

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 716.00'
4 712 8:00 2.5

5 713 10:00 2

6 714 12:30 2.5

7 715 15:00 2.5

8 716 17:00 2

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 718.00'

9 717 19:30 2.5

10 718 22:30 3

Sandy Shale

11 719 28:30 6

12 720 33:30 5
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J u i. 3:2iPM AAvery Lumber 913-195-2194r
- No. II/I LI 1

1t. 2012
I.

vt:r~ LUlnDe CustomerC
.0. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFE~ TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Tima: 17:06:22
Instruc1ions Ship Deta: 07114/12

Invoice Datg: 07/17/12
Sale I9p It! MAVERY MIKE Ace! rep code: Due Date: 08/05/12

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To; BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RO
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer #: 3570021 coetomer =o. OrdarBy:

opy

E
CENUMBER
DENCE

SHIP ~L. U/M

5TH
pOPlmgol T 27

ORDERi DESCRIPTION lAlt PricelUom PRICE iEXTENSION
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2178.05
1621.20
236.00

CPPC
CPPM
CPQP

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

FILLED BY . CHECKED BY . DATE SHIPPED OFlIV£;R Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
Tax #

~TOTAl $4449.611
x

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

11---- R~CEIVED COIM'lETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION

2 - customer Copy
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